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 Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 3- - 5-7-2015

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 14 lat
2015-07-04 - 17:54 Wyniki Finał
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. KAROLCZAK Jan 01 Buks Warszawa 4:17.13 626

50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:30.56 32.10 250m: 2:36.96 33.36 350m: 3:44.54 33.71
100m: 58.46 31.23 200m: 2:03.60 33.04 300m: 3:10.83 33.87 400m: 4:17.13 32.59

2. KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 4:18.60 616
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:34.19 33.58 250m: 2:41.45 33.23 350m: 3:47.80 32.61

100m: 1:00.61 32.48 200m: 2:08.22 34.03 300m: 3:15.19 33.74 400m: 4:18.60 30.80

3. GIRUL Radoslaw 01 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 4:20.06 605
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:34.87 32.89 250m: 2:41.47 33.12 350m: 3:48.25 33.12

100m: 1:01.98 32.28 200m: 2:08.35 33.48 300m: 3:15.13 33.66 400m: 4:20.06 31.81

4. KRZYMAŃSKI Kajetan 01 GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 4:22.48 589
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:34.82 33.20 250m: 2:42.58 33.55 350m: 3:50.58 33.79

100m: 1:01.62 32.49 200m: 2:09.03 34.21 300m: 3:16.79 34.21 400m: 4:22.48 31.90

5. BOBOWIEC Maksymilian 01 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 4:23.10 585
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:34.93 32.67 250m: 2:42.56 350m: 3:50.83 33.28

100m: 1:02.26 32.74 200m: 300m: 3:17.55 34.99 400m: 4:23.10 32.27

6. GOTSZLING Dawid 01 starachowicki kp barakuda 4:25.50 569
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:33.60 34.10 250m: 2:42.94 34.51 350m: 3:52.59 34.41

100m: 59.50 31.89 200m: 2:08.43 34.83 300m: 3:18.18 35.24 400m: 4:25.50 32.91

7. DROZDA Jakub 01 MKP,,Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp. 4:26.51 563
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:36.51 33.85 250m: 2:45.16 34.84 350m: 3:53.27 33.96

100m: 1:02.66 32.51 200m: 2:10.32 33.81 300m: 3:19.31 34.15 400m: 4:26.51 33.24

8. WILEJTO Igor 01 Sambor Tczew 4:28.18 552
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.87 34.47 250m: 2:46.63 34.27 350m: 3:55.77 34.56

100m: 1:03.40 33.19 200m: 2:12.36 34.49 300m: 3:21.21 34.58 400m: 4:28.18 32.41

9. BUGAŁA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 4:28.41 551
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:36.73 34.22 250m: 2:46.06 34.95 350m: 3:55.52 34.47

100m: 1:02.51 33.29 200m: 2:11.11 34.38 300m: 3:21.05 34.99 400m: 4:28.41 32.89

10. TWARDOWSKI Piotr 01 Galicja Kraków 4:28.85 548
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.80 34.71 250m: 2:47.06 34.73 350m: 3:55.92 33.98

100m: 1:03.09 32.99 200m: 2:12.33 34.53 300m: 3:21.94 34.88 400m: 4:28.85 32.93

Finał B
11. KOWALCZYK Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 4:26.09 565

50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:36.98 34.07 250m: 2:45.68 34.24 350m: 3:53.49 33.75
100m: 1:02.91 33.57 200m: 2:11.44 34.46 300m: 3:19.74 34.06 400m: 4:26.09 32.60

12. MOŚCICKI Jakub SOL 01 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:28.99 547
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.44 34.12 250m: 2:47.53 34.76 350m: 3:56.60 34.33

100m: 1:04.32 33.69 200m: 2:12.77 34.33 300m: 3:22.27 34.74 400m: 4:28.99 32.39

13. SZARPAK Marcin 01 KSs Piątka Chorzów 4:31.54 532
50m: 30.07 30.07 150m: 1:38.21 34.95 250m: 2:48.86 35.33 350m: 3:57.99 33.19

100m: 1:03.26 33.19 200m: 2:13.53 35.32 300m: 3:24.80 35.94 400m: 4:31.54 33.55

14. KRÓL Mateusz 01 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 4:33.50 520
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:40.20 34.98 250m: 2:51.07 35.77 350m: 4:01.69 35.07

100m: 1:05.22 34.22 200m: 2:15.30 35.10 300m: 3:26.62 35.55 400m: 4:33.50 31.81

15. WOJCIECHOWSKI Jakub 01 KS WARTA Poznań 4:33.57 520
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:39.63 34.52 250m: 2:50.28 35.91 350m: 3:59.98 34.51

100m: 1:05.11 33.82 200m: 2:14.37 34.74 300m: 3:25.47 35.19 400m: 4:33.57 33.59

16. KORZENIEWSKI Witold 01 MKP,,Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp. 4:33.82 519
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:40.14 34.87 250m: 2:50.62 35.34 350m: 4:00.80 34.79

100m: 1:05.27 34.61 200m: 2:15.28 35.14 300m: 3:26.01 35.39 400m: 4:33.82 33.02

17. MUSZYŃSKI Jakub 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 4:33.96 518
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.42 34.93 250m: 2:50.70 34.71 350m: 4:00.95 35.09

100m: 1:05.49 34.34 200m: 2:15.99 35.57 300m: 3:25.86 35.16 400m: 4:33.96 33.01
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18. WÓJCIK Paweł 01 Galicja Kraków 4:35.74 508
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:39.86 35.02 250m: 2:50.68 35.64 350m: 4:01.62 35.57

100m: 1:04.84 34.24 200m: 2:15.04 35.18 300m: 3:26.05 35.37 400m: 4:35.74 34.12

19. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wroclaw 4:35.76 508
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:41.06 35.23 250m: 2:51.57 35.45 350m: 4:01.79 35.04

100m: 1:05.83 34.19 200m: 2:16.12 35.06 300m: 3:26.75 35.18 400m: 4:35.76 33.97

20. MILBRANT Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 4:38.70 492
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:39.76 35.32 250m: 2:51.78 35.95 350m: 4:04.12 36.67

100m: 1:04.44 34.44 200m: 2:15.83 36.07 300m: 3:27.45 35.67 400m: 4:38.70 34.58
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